
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Tiago Silva 4834

Pedro Alves 2423

Gaspar Pinto 4930

Bernardo Gusmão 5130

Marco Oliveira 2997

Ricardo Sousa 3091

Rafael Cunha 5227

Gonçalo Cunha 5570

Pedro Lopes 4184

Duarte Gouveia 294

Rui Marçal Lima 1862

Edgar Novoa 5026

Pedro Serodio 4528

Fernando Sousa 4536

Henrique Rodrigues 5953

Daniel Rodrigues 5508

Luís Caetano 4131

David Monteiro 2337

João Rodrigues 6205

Bruno Carvalho 6232

Francisco Costa 2000

Tânia Machado 5587

Nuno Ribeiro 4824

Hugo Alves 5543

Pedro Miguel Serôdio 8268

António Magalhães 5467

Fábio Paço 6057

Pedro Moura 6047

Celso Fonseca 3637

Martim Magalhães 6926

Carlos Goncalves 299

Rita Martins 9140

António Silva 1376

Francisco Pinto 2634

José Silva 9401

Paulo Pinto 4411

Marco Ribeiro 6847

Tiago Silva 6956

Manuel Teixeira 5750

João Costa 5766

Helder Silva 5141

Ana Silva 5142

Jose Pedro Moreira 7510

Marco Ferreira 9212

Tiago Macedo 6507

Andre Pestana 6541

Campeonato Norte de Ralis 2RM | Campeonato Norte de Ralis

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

X2 XX24 Tiago Macedo 6507 Renault Clio Sport 7110 Classe 10

X X23 Jose Pedro Moreira 7510 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 9081 Classe 3 P2

X X22 Helder Silva 5141 RENAULT CLIO RS 8598 Classe 10 X2

21 Manuel Teixeira 5750 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6005 Classe 9

Classe 9 X1

X XX1

X1

X X

X

20 Marco Ribeiro 6847 PEUGEOT 106 9077

X19 José Silva 9401 PEUGEOT 106 S16 10312 Classe 9

X X18 António Silva 1376 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 Classe 12 X2

X X17 Carlos Goncalves 299 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

16 Celso Fonseca 3637 CITROËN AX GTI 6880 Classe 9

Classe 2 P1

X XX1

X1

X X

X

15 Fábio Paço 6057 PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 9157

X14 Pedro Miguel Serôdio 8268 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5882 Classe 9

X12 Nuno Ribeiro 4824 SUBARU WRX STI 9534 Classe 14 X3

X11 Francisco Costa 2000 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VIII 10229 Classe 14 X3

10 João Rodrigues 6205 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4/5 9089 Classe 4

Classe 4 P2

X XP2

P4

X X

X

9 Luís Caetano 4131 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 8917

8 Henrique Rodrigues 5953 SKODA FABIA N5 9722 Classe 17

X X7 Pedro Serodio 4528 Ford Fiesta R2B 6887 Classe 2 P1

X X6 Rui Marçal Lima 1862 OPEL ADAM 9704 Classe 11 X2

5 Pedro Lopes 4184 PEUGEOT 207 GTI 9092 Classe 11

Classe 9 X1

X XX2

P4

X X

X

4 Rafael Cunha 5227 FORD FIESTA R200 9774

3 Marco Oliveira 2997 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 Classe 17

X2 Gaspar Pinto 4930 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Classe 14

1 Tiajo Motorsport 5038 FORD FIESTA R5 8520 Classe 7

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo CNR 2RM CNR

X3

XP3



Fábio Costa 6799

Maria Allen E Gouveia 5022

Ilderico Almeida 5347

Ana Filipa Cardoso Almeida 5351

Afonso Santos 3640

Rui Vilaça 1704

António Santinho Mendes 6348

André Gaspar 9167

Francisco Azevedo 5267

Paulo Neto 5215

Vasco Silva 9509

William Júnior 8377

Afonso Gonçalves 432

Marco Vilas Boas 1124

Nelson Almeida 8405

NN

Miguel Sousa 4986

José Sousa 4855

Emanuel Teixeira 4458

Mafalda Santos 6098

Sérgio Matos 2489

NN

Nuno Vieira 8413

Bruno Teixeira 7273

António Alcobia 463

José Pires 8187

Jorge Pinho 4153

Paulo Aguiar 9429

Filipe Silva 5202

João Silva 5853

Manuel Miranda 3103

Pedro Silva 8547

Rodrigo Campos 2860

João Carvalho 1620

Rui Pinto 6536

NN

Pedro Ribeiro 8477

Rita Oliveira 8478

Samuel Pinto 6537

Bárbara Pereira 453

João Pestana 9516

NN

Carlos Fernandes 398

Valter Cardoso 6355

Jose Almeida 3635

Vera Sequeira 3634

A Comissão Organizadora 26/08/2025Total Inscritos: 46

47 Jose Almeida 3635 PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP 8182 Classe 16 X5

46 Carlos Fernandes 398 Porsche 997 GT3 Rally PT-2744-24Classe 16

Classe 10 X2

X5

X2

X X

X

45 João Pestana 9516 Opel Kadett GSI 7162

X44 Bárbara Pereira 453 OPEL KADETT C 5898 Classe 10

X X43 Pedro Ribeiro 8477 Toyota Starlet 6893 Classe 8 X1

X X42 Rui Pinto 6536 OPEL KADETT C 10224 Classe 10 X2

41 Rodrigo Campos 2860 FIAT UNO 8715 Classe 8

Classe 10 X2

X XX1

X1

X X

X

40 Manuel Miranda 3103 RENAULT MEGANE COUPÉ 5665

X39 Filipe Silva 5202 NISSAN MICRA K11 8730 Classe 8

X X38 Jorge Pinho 4153 TOYOTA STARLET KP61 10005 Classe 9 X1

X X37 António Alcobia 463 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552 Classe 9 X1

36 Nuno Vieira 8413 PEUGEOT 208 GTI 6574 Classe 11

Classe 9 X1

X XX2

X1

X X

X

35 Sérgio Matos 2489 CITROEN SAXO VTS 7353

X34 Emanuel Teixeira 4458 CITROEN SAXO CUP 6738 Classe 9

X X33 Tiajo Motorsport 5038 HONDA CIVIC EJ9 9812 Classe 8 X1

X X32 Nelson Almeida 8405 Peugeot 206 RC 7159 Classe 10 X2

31 Afonso Gonçalves 432 FIAT Punto 85 Sport 5577 Classe 8

Classe 11 X2

X XX1

X2

X X

X

30 William Júnior 8377 BMW E 46 328i 8915

X29 Francisco Azevedo 5267 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10

X X28 António Santinho Mendes 6348 KIA PICANTO GT 7925 Classe 3 P2

X X27 Vitor Santos 3646 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY6 10301 Classe 4 P2

26 Ilderico Almeida 5347 Triumph Dolomite Sprint 6882 Classe 10

Classe 2 P1

X XX2

X X25 Fábio Costa 6799 CITROËN C2 R2 MAX 10266




